
GHCL Limited GL October 7,201 0 

Mr. Hari K 
Asst. Vice President 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
"Exchange Plaza" 
Bandra - Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
Fax # 022 26598237138 

Mr. K K Mishra 
Managing Director 
Ahmedabad Stock Exchange 
Kamdhenu Complex, Opp. Sahajanand 
College, 
Ahmedabad - 380 01 5. (Fax: 079 26308877) 

Ms. Chitra Sekhar 
DCS - CRD 
1'' Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, 
P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 
(Fax: 022 227231 21/2037/2041/3714/2039/2061) 

Dear Sirs, 

Sub: Shareholding Pattern - - -  as on September 30,2010 

Pursuant to Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, please find enclosed herewith 
Shareholding Pattern as on September 30, 201 0 in the prescribed format. 

Thanking you 

Yours faithfully 

For GHCL Limited 

Bhuwneshwar Mishra 
General Manager & Company Secretary 

8-36, Institutional Area, Sector-I, Noida-201301 (U.P.) India. Ph. : 91-120-2535335 (5 Linesj, Fax . 91-120-253520914153, 
Regd. Office : GHCL House, Opp Punjabi Hall. Near Navrangpura Bus Stand. Navrangpura. Ahmedabad-380009. ,so coo, lsO ,400, 
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(I)(a) [statement showina Shareholdina Pattern (under Clause 35) 1 I 
I 

Name of the Company: 

Scrip 
Code: 
Category 
Code: 

I I 
GHCL LTD 

I I I 
Quarter ended: 30.9.2010 500171 

Category of shareholder Number 
of 
shareho 
lders demateriali As a As a Number of As a 

I ISub-Total (B)(l) 

Total 
number of 
shares 

41 1 68559791 67919951 6.85% I 6.85%(N.A 1N.A I 

Number of 
shares held 
in 

Total shareholding as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 

Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 



34.33% 

21.77% 

13.85% 

343361 98 

21775096 

13852923 

1297 

68164 

194 

2 
(a) 
(b) 

and against which 
Depository Receipts have 
been issued 
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

N.A 

N.A 

N.A 

Non-institutions 
Bodies Corporate 
Individuals 
i. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital 
up to Rs. 1 lakh. 
ii. Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share capital 
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh, 

N .A 

N.A 

N.A 

34243232 

18424097 

13744023 

72552 

34.33% 

21.77% 

13.85% 

100019286 92969642 100.00% 100.00% 



(I)(b) 

Sr. No. 

(VI) = 

I I 

Shares pledged or otherwise 
encumbered 

Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonqina to the cateaory 

Number 

"Promoter and Promoter Grou~"  

Name of the shareholder As a 
percentage 

I 
Total shares held 

Asa%of  
Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C 
of sub- 
clause (I)(a) 

Number As a 
percentage 
of Grand 

Total 
(A)+(B)+ (C 1 
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(I)(c) 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Shares as a 
percentage of total 
number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above) 

1.10% 
1.35% 
3.57% 
3.14% 
2.17% 
1.28% 
3.69% 
4.80% 
3.39% 

24.49% 

Statement showinn Shareholdinn of persons belonging to the catenory 

I I 
(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares 

"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of 
Name of the shareholder 

BAJAJ HOLDINGS AND INVESTMENT LIMITED 
GHCL EMPLOYEES STOCK OPTION TRUST 
VIVEK MEHROTRA 
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LTD 
VARANASI COMMERCIAL LIMITED 
J. P. FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD. 
T M COMMERCIALS PVT. LTD. 
INDIANIVESH SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 

TOTAL 

shares 
Number of 

shares 

10991 60 
1347464 
3572655 
31 381 05 
2 1 74280 
1285000 
3688751 
4803574 
3390481 

24499470 

Number of 
locked-in 
shares 

Category of 
Shareholde 

rs 
(Promoters 
I Public) 

Sr. No. Locked-in shares as 
a percentage of total 

number of shares 
{i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above) 

Name of the shareholder 

1 
2 

NOT APPLICABLE 

TOTAL 



o GHCL LIMITED n 
jhuwneshwar Mishra 
senerat Manager & Compa retary 

. 
(Il)(a) Statement showinn details of Depositories Receipts (DRsl 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

NOT APPLICABLE 

TOTAL 

(Il)(b) Statement showinq Holdinq of Depositories Receipts (DRs), where underlvinn shares are in 
excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

Number of 
outstanding 

DRs 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as 
a percentage of total 

number of shares 
(i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above) 

Sr. No. 

1 
2 

Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.) 

NOT APPLICABLE 

Number of 
shares 

underlying 
outstanding 

DRs 

TOTAL 

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as 
a percentage of total 

number of shares 
(i.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para 

([)(a) above) 
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